
nationalexpress
170
Leeds to Liverpool
Current timetable, valid from Friday 25th of April 2025. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Friday
Stops Times

LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St –   11:15    14:00    16:45    19:30    22:15  
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St   09:50  A 12:25  

D 12:35  
A 15:10  
D 15:20  

A 18:10  
D 18:20  

A 20:40  
D 20:50  

A 23:25  
D 23:35  

Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or C A 10:15  
D 10:20  

A 13:00  
D 13:05  

A 15:45  
D 15:50  

A 18:45  
D 18:50  

A 21:15  
D 21:20  

A 23:55  
D 23:59  

Warrington (Hulme)A49 Winwick Road,
opposite Safestore Self Storage   10:45    13:30    16:15    19:15    21:45    00:20  
Liverpool (Edge Lane Drive)adj Warnerville Rd   11:03    13:48    16:33    19:33    22:03    00:38  
Liverpool (Edge Lane)opp Ardleigh Rd / Kwik Fit   11:07    13:52    16:37    19:37    22:07    00:41  
Liverpool (Botanic Park)Edge Lane,
adj Wavertree Botanic Park   11:09    13:54    16:39    19:39    22:09    00:43  
University of LiverpoolBrownlow Hill, opp junc. Crown
St   11:15    14:00    16:45    19:45    22:15    00:50  
LiverpoolLiverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place   11:30    14:15    17:00    20:00    22:30    01:00  

Saturday–Sunday
Stops Times

LeedsCoach & Bus Stn, Dyer St –   11:15    14:00    16:45    19:30    22:15  
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St   09:50  A 12:25  

D 12:35  
A 15:10  
D 15:20  

A 17:55  
D 18:05  

A 20:40  
D 20:50  

A 23:25  
D 23:35  

Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or C A 10:15  
D 10:20  

A 13:00  
D 13:05  

A 15:45  
D 15:50  

A 18:30  
D 18:35  

A 21:15  
D 21:20  

A 23:55  
D 23:59  

Warrington (Hulme)A49 Winwick Road,
opposite Safestore Self Storage   10:45    13:30    16:15    19:00    21:45    00:20  
Liverpool (Edge Lane Drive)adj Warnerville Rd   11:03    13:48    16:33    19:18    22:03    00:38  
Liverpool (Edge Lane)opp Ardleigh Rd / Kwik Fit   11:07    13:52    16:37    19:22    22:07    00:41  
Liverpool (Botanic Park)Edge Lane,
adj Wavertree Botanic Park   11:09    13:54    16:39    19:24    22:09    00:43  
University of LiverpoolBrownlow Hill, opp junc. Crown
St   11:15    14:00    16:45    19:30    22:15    00:50  

1/2



–The coach does not stop here on this service.

LiverpoolLiverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place   11:30    14:15    17:00    19:45    22:30    01:00  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

2/2


	Monday–Friday
	Saturday–Sunday
	Key

